

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 955 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CBI, TH:SUPDT OF POLICE, PATNA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR STATE CO-OP MKG.UNION LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to explain the delay in putting the file when
original record from the High Court is already received,
considering the nature of SLP.
List again on 16.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns